
9/22/2018 Cue sheet for CFF Metric century

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/22864810/cue_sheet 1/2

62.2 milesCFF Metric century

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Exit Loomis Basin Brewery to the right 0.1

1.0 ← Left Sharp left onto Colwell Rd 1.1
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Humphrey Rd 2.1
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto English Colony Way 2.9
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Sierra College Blvd 3.9
2.3 ← Left Turn left onto CA-193 W 6.2
2.6 ← Left Left turn onto Rest Stop 1: McBean Park 8.8
0.0 ← Left Exit McBean Park to left 8.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto G St/Lincoln Blvd/Old Hwy 65 9.2
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Gladding Rd 9.9
3.0 ← Left Turn left onto Gladding Rd/Merritt Ln 12.9
3.3 → Right Turn right onto Riosa Rd 16.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto McCourtney Rd 16.7
2.6 ← Left Turn left onto Big Ben Rd 19.3
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto Mt Pleasant Rd 21.3
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Garden Bar Rd 22.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mt Pleasant Rd 22.4
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Wally Allen Rd 23.4
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Wise Rd 23.9
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mt Vernon Rd 24.7

0.2 → Right Turn right onto rest stop 2: Bywater Hollow Lavender
Farm 24.9

0.0 → Right Exit rest stop to the right 24.9
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Ayres Holmes Rd 25.4
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Wise Rd 26.4
0.6 ← Left Turn left to stay on Wise Rd 26.9
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Baxter Grade Rd 26.9
2.1 → Right Turn right onto Mt Vernon Rd 29.0
0.7 → Right Turn right to stay on Mt Vernon Rd 29.7
0.6 → Right Slight right to stay on Mt Vernon Rd 30.3
2.3 → Right Turn right onto Millertown Rd 32.6
0.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Millertown Rd 32.9
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0.6 ← Left Turn left to stay on Millertown Rd 33.5
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Wise Rd 35.0
0.6 → Right Sharp right onto Ophir Rd 35.6
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Taylor Rd 37.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto CA-193 W 37.8
0.1 ← Left Slight left onto Old State Hwy 37.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Newcastle Rd 38.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Indian Hill Rd 38.3
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto rest stop 3: Newcastle parking lot 38.3
0.1 ← Left Exit parking lot to the left 38.4
2.3 ← Left Turn left onto Auburn Folsom Rd 40.7
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Maidu Dr 41.1
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Shirland Tract Rd 41.2
1.3 → Right Turn right to stay on Shirland Tract Rd 42.5
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Rattlesnake Rd 43.8
1.5 → Right Slight right onto Newcastle Rd 45.4
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Auburn Folsom Rd 46.4
2.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Auburn Folsom Rd 48.8

3.9 → Right Turn right toward Rest stop 4: South Placer Fire
Station 52.7

0.0 ↑ Straight Exit Fire Station to back road 52.8
0.0 ↑ Straight Keep straight onto Laird Rd 52.8
2.2 ← Left Turn left onto Rutherford Canyon Rd 54.9

0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Rutherford Canyon Rd 55.9

0.4 → Right Turn right onto Barton Rd 56.2
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Brace Rd 57.7
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Sierra College Blvd 58.9
1.3 → Right Turn right onto King Rd 60.2
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Swetzer Rd 61.6
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Loomis Basin Brewery 62.1


